
Nice Robots ($5) Awesome Androids ($9) Ascended Automatons ($16)
NAME NAME NAME
AAA Alistair Critnuke

Amecareth06 Allusivebox Eso This sheet contains current patrons and subscribers, and is what I use to build the credits list at the end of videos.
Archregent Kazumi ANNIHILATER Fel the VA Current video project: Momiji Mating Press (NSFW)
Arhquarium Anthony Arakelian Honeykrisp

Arm204521 AynomousEnder Kamiyoo Please check and make sure your name is included properly and how you want it in this list! Use the sheet tabs at the bottom to sort by tier.
asmcint Benjamin Delgado Kilda

banana234 Blyat MikoNoPants I'm using a sheet for this so you can easily Ctrl F to find your name, and I can make edits easier before committing them to video. They are also in alphabetical order.
BlameCo booder913 Nickzilla2000

Brunosky Inc. CGEyeGuy Saikiclipse Remember, there are categories below based on your tier! NSFW elements will be censored on SFW projects
Calvin Nguyen DonJonston SaltyCupcake

CaptSpook DrSquawk shinden teatrino

Cardinal Sin Ellie Shadeflare The Marshal Star

CheekyToonz Eric Owens

Clockwork Hat Floofy Blues

creeoerfin04 Fernes Gene Levinthal

Daniyel099 Gregory Prytyka Jr.

DeeCeeOh Hengamanx3

Donald Braack HotShot1359 .

Edgeking Im the Catman

EndgamerAzari Inarc

fraggingfox Izzy y

FrostLock KR4K-N

gage phipps Lancer

Gaiamatt LoadedComic552

Grog Magister EX

Hollow MetBoy

Hurog Mike Showma

IronWyrm Nova Solarius

Jack2570 PrussiAntique (Antiqua)

JacobGraupy QuietIce702

Javibear rafcioxx

Jeran Dudley Rantroper

joedude97 Raven Guertena

JoeyAnimate Rezmus

Julian Feil seba-train-nsfw

Kaus T95 Doom Turtle

Kyramasu TTL

Lil_Ryuu Valvary

ltlman111 Xanthinaan

Lucern Zero780

Marshall Kyler ЯΣVΣ ΔƬIӨП

Maximum

Mecka Doyle

Midnight Shadow

Moontouched-Moogle

Moth Man

Nick J

OddPlanet

Professor Scythe

Ramen Noodle1750

RaphCT

RawGreen

Robochief

Seth Black

Silverwolf20

Sirenity

snd ninjack

Snuggles

sodapone

Spiritwaker95

The_Reignier

TheKingOfJam

Toxicsnivy

Twilight Researcher

Typhoonator

uezyteue

veryhotcola

Vi Watch

XMrNintendoX

Zanair



AAA Edgeking Kyramasu Seth Black

Amecareth06 EndgamerAzari Lil_Ryuu Silverwolf20

Archregent Kazumi fraggingfox ltlman111 Sirenity

Arhquarium FrostLock Lucern snd ninjack

Arm204521 gage phipps Marshall Kyler Snuggles

asmcint Gaiamatt Maximum sodapone

banana234 Grog Mecka Doyle Spiritwaker95

BlameCo Hollow Midnight Shadow The_Reignier

Brunosky Inc. Hurog Moontouched-Moogle TheKingOfJam

Calvin Nguyen IronWyrm Moth Man Toxicsnivy

CaptSpook Jack2570 Nick J Twilight Researcher

Cardinal Sin JacobGraupy OddPlanet Typhoonator

CheekyToonz Javibear Professor Scythe uezyteue

Clockwork Hat Jeran Dudley Ramen Noodle1750 veryhotcola

creeoerfin04 Fernes joedude97 RaphCT Vi Watch

Daniyel099 JoeyAnimate RawGreen XMrNintendoX

DeeCeeOh Julian Feil Robochief Zanair

Donald Braack Kaus



Alistair Floofy Blues Nova Solarius

Allusivebox Gene Levinthal QuietIce702

ANNIHILATER Gregory Prytyka Jr. rafcioxx

Anthony Arakelian Hengamanx3 Rantroper

Antiqua HotShot1359 . Raven Guertena

AynomousEnder Im the Catman Rezmus

Benjamin Delgado Inarc seba-train-nsfw

Blyat Izzy y T95 Doom Turtle

booder913 KR4K-N TTL

CGEyeGuy Lancer Valvary

DonJonston LoadedComic552 Xanthinaan

DrSquawk Magister EX Zero780

Ellie Shadeflare MetBoy ЯΣVΣ ΔƬIӨП

Eric Owens Mike Showma


